1www.clare.com
LBB110
DS-LBB110-R6
The LBB110 is a Dual 1 Form B solid state relay that has
two independently controlled optically coupled MOSFETs.
The efficient MOSFET switches and photovoltaic die use
Clare’s patented OptoMOS® architecture to provide 3750
VRMS of input to output isolation. The optically coupled

Approvals
DUAL POLE OptoMOS® Relay
Ordering Information
Part # Description
LBB110 8 Pin DIP (50/Tube)
LBB110P 8 Pin Flatpack (50/Tube)
LBB110PTR 8 Pin Flatpack (1000/Reel)
LBB110S 8 Pin Surface Mount (50/Tube)
LBB110STR 8 Pin Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
LBB110 Units
Load Voltage 350 V
Load Current 120 mA
Max RON 35 Ω